2026 KX"450X Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Water Pipe

1

E3037

39062A

Ref .Radiator

92173A— 3}

Gy

&
Ref .Radiator

(7

’g)

92005A ‘;

92171—@

-

390620 39062C
-
921715
e
EH—92173n

120

.

92173

Ref.Cylinder/Piston(s)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2026 KX 450X
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH UPP-FIT. (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH UPP-FIT. (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH LWR-FIT. (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH LWR-FIT. (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,CYL.HEAD-RAD (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,CYL.HEAD-RAD (Ref # 39062E)
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)

FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)

FITTING,WATER TEMP SENSOR (Ref # 92005A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

39062-0707
39062-0933
39062-1939
39062-1940
39062-1942
39062-1943
39192-0724
92005-0902
92005-1463
92171-0179
92173-1416
92173-1417
92173-1464
120CB0612

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



