



# 2026 KX™ 450X

## PARTS LIST

### Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH UPP-FIT. (Ref # 39062)	39062-0707	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH UPP-FIT. (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0933	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.LH LWR-FIT. (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1939	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD.RH LWR-FIT. (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1940	1
HOSE-COOLING,CYL.HEAD-RAD (Ref # 39062D)	39062-1942	1
HOSE-COOLING,CYL.HEAD-RAD (Ref # 39062E)	39062-1943	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)	39192-0724	1
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)	92005-0902	1
FITTING,WATER TEMP SENSOR (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1463	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0179	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1416	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1417	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1464	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120)	120CB0612	1